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Division 1 Girls
Snowboard Cross

Official Ranking - Individual

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE NEUWIRTH Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
TIMING BOOKER James (GBR)
STARTER DARCY Anna (GBR)
ANNOUNCER MORRIS Rhydian (GBR)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Sunny
SNOW Fresh
AIR TEMPERATURE -3.2 °C

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

MELUZIN Marek (CZE)

COURSE Skyline
START 1710 m
FINISH 1640 m
DROP 70 m
GATES 26
STARTING TIME 12:09

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25

25/08/2018  /  Mount Buller (VIC)  /  Mt Buller Race & Events Department 25/08/2019 at 12:30  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Snow ID Name Team Qualification Finals Gap

1 469 14462 ELLIOTT Olivia Melbourne Girls Grammar (A) 36.93 36.26

2 473 10798 BARTLETT Courtney Carey Baptist Grammar (A) 37.04 36.64 0.38

3 462 18058 KENT Emma Geelong Grammar School ( (A) 38.75 38.14 1.88

4 471 19447 MAISANO Amelia St Catherine's School (A) 40.40 40.12 3.86

5 481 12852 CODY Celia St Catherine's School (A) 40.87 40.43 4.17

6 474 47400 EDMANSON Lara MLC (A) 41.00 41.38 5.12

7 488 12851 CODY Annelise St Catherine's School (A) 42.30 43.02 6.76

8 476 30795 O'CALLAGHAN Claudia Geelong Grammar School ( (A) 38.95 2:00.00 1:23.74
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Division 1 Girls 

Ski Cross

Official Ranking - Qualifying

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25

25/08/2019  /  Mount Buller (VIC)  /  Mt Buller Race & Events Department 19.SIBL.4565.0000  /  25/08/2019 at 11:53  /  Page 2/2

Rank Bib Snow ID Name Team Time Gap

9 468 25900 WEIR Charlotte Caulfield Grammar School (A) 42.43 5.50

10 480 27175 GIDDY Penny Lauriston Girls School (A) 42.53 5.60

11 461 21737 PARKES Ruby Firbank Grammar School (A) 43.28 6.35

12 482 46835 HATFIELD Carrie Carey Baptist Grammar (A) 43.57 6.64

13 470 10839 BATAGOL Mathilde Lauriston Girls School (A) 44.19 7.26

14 487 21997 PERKINS Olivia Melbourne Girls Grammar (A) 44.57 7.64

15 472 32437 DE GLERIA-CADE Lucy Albert Park College (A) 44.75 7.82

16 479 33888 LANSELL Amy Melbourne Girls Grammar (A) 45.16 8.23

17 477 26930 SHIELL Alexandra Haileybury Girls College (A) 46.24 9.31

18 486 11228 BJARNASON Anja Haileybury Girls College (A) 46.42 9.49

19 463 34245 DEVENISH Georgia Haileybury Girls College (A) 46.88 9.95

20 464 29241 HUDSON-BRISTOW Amber Elwood College (A) 47.43 10.50

21 478 27290 O'GRADY Tara Caulfield Grammar School (A) 47.46 10.53

22 467 18848 LETHBRIDGE Sasha Wesley College (A) 47.65 10.72

23 466 47585 KENNEDY Ella Genazzano FCJ College (A) 50.98 14.05

24 465 41561 OCHI Rin St Paul's Anglican Gramm (A) 52.47 15.54

25 484 46726 JEFFS ellassandra Haileybury Girls College (B) 56.93 20.00

26 315 21909 ANNA Peacock Peninsula Grammar (A) 57.07 20.14

Did Not Start (1)

485 30793 WATKINS Meg Geelong Grammar School ( (A)

Did Not Finish (2)

475 46734 MCCULLOCH Amy Haileybury Girls College (B)

483 21806 PATEN Arkie MLC (A)
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Division 1 Girls 
Snowboard Cross

Official Ranking - Team

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE NEUWIRTH Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
TIMING BOOKER James (GBR)
STARTER DARCY Anna (GBR)
ANNOUNCER MORRIS Rhydian (GBR)

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

MELUZIN Marek (CZE)

COURSE Skyline
START 1710 m
FINISH 1640 m
DROP 70 m
GATES 26
STARTING TIME 11:30

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25

25/08/2019  /  Mount Buller (VIC)  /  Mt Buller Race & Events Department 19.SIBL.4565.0000  /  25/08/2019 at 13:37  /  Page 1/2

Bib Snow ID Name Qualification

Total time: 1:17.70 1 - Geelong Grammar School ( (A)

462 18058 KENT Emma 38.75

476 30795 O'CALLAGHAN Claudia 38.95

485 30793 WATKINS Meg

Gap: + 2.91Total time: 1:20.61 2 - Carey Baptist Grammar (A)

473 10798 BARTLETT Courtney 37.04

482 46835 HATFIELD Carrie 43.57

Gap: + 3.57Total time: 1:21.27 3 - St Catherine's School (A)

471 19447 MAISANO Amelia 40.40

481 12852 CODY Celia 40.87

488 12851 CODY Annelise 42.30

Gap: + 3.80Total time: 1:21.50 4 - Melbourne Girls Grammar (A)

469 14462 ELLIOTT Olivia 36.93

487 21997 PERKINS Olivia 44.57

479 33888 LANSELL Amy 45.16

Gap: + 9.02Total time: 1:26.72 5 - Lauriston Girls School (A)

480 27175 GIDDY Penny 42.53
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE NEUWIRTH Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
TIMING BOOKER James (GBR)
STARTER DARCY Anna (GBR)
ANNOUNCER MORRIS Rhydian (GBR)

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

MELUZIN Marek (CZE)

COURSE Skyline
START 1710 m
FINISH 1640 m
DROP 70 m
GATES 26
STARTING TIME 11:30
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Division 1 Girls 

Snowboard Cross

Official Ranking - Team

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25
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Bib Snow ID Name Qualification

470 10839 BATAGOL Mathilde 44.19

Gap: + 12.19Total time: 1:29.89 6 - Caulfield Grammar School (A)

468 25900 WEIR Charlotte 42.43

478 27290 O'GRADY Tara 47.46

Gap: + 14.96Total time: 1:32.66 7 - Haileybury Girls College (A)

477 26930 SHIELL Alexandra 46.24

486 11228 BJARNASON Anja 46.42

463 34245 DEVENISH Georgia 46.88

Not ClassifiedAlbert Park College (A)

472 32437 DE GLERIA-CADE Lucy 44.75

Not ClassifiedElwood College (A)

464 29241 HUDSON-BRISTOW Amber 47.43

Not ClassifiedFirbank Grammar School (A)

461 21737 PARKES Ruby 43.28

Not ClassifiedGenazzano FCJ College (A)

466 47585 KENNEDY Ella 50.98

Not ClassifiedHaileybury Girls College (B)

484 46726 JEFFS ellassandra 56.93

475 46734 MCCULLOCH Amy

Not ClassifiedMLC (A)

474 47400 EDMANSON Lara 41.00

483 21806 PATEN Arkie

Not ClassifiedPeninsula Grammar (A)

315 21909 ANNA Peacock 57.07

Not ClassifiedSt Paul's Anglican Gramm (A)

465 41561 OCHI Rin 52.47

Not ClassifiedWesley College (A)

467 18848 LETHBRIDGE Sasha 47.65


